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Price
600.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.64% (-10.00)

BE0003215143
FLOB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

588 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

600.00 EUR (19)
610.00 EUR (11)
605.00 EUR
605.00 EUR
600.00 EUR
610.00 EUR
603.117647 EUR
85

51,265.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003215143&ID_NOTATION=29201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003215143&ID_NOTATION=29201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a58c4fa8d4121317374c25599b999035e352900044ff892c77ce9bf11b782478&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8166e8a81f7c527ee&time=1723315886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b8a742bdb5b61474f90d4c2b3de02337e74fdb5059a8cd88cfcb992d4e5aa4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f86ef7ce893f9ad8e&time=1723315886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b06b773460b1a64452589bc28352e682d03f564270cead82bb4d367bcd82e5f1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08fc78d37f7c846d7&time=1723315886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2e307c33af5df25575b6ece5c5b8d14fadfaae2937b7e6ca14e554525c657cd&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e7215c004a90e9d0&time=1723315886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8242927cff02dc314049dfa3ba26826bf9d7c000147857515ec41263a8b0233&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ff159e8556cc6478&time=1723315886&tool=RSC

FLORIDIENNE SA

Details
2024/08/09 16:30:28 5y
Price 200.00
600.00 EUR
Difference ) -1.64% (-10.00) 800.00 Mﬂ “WL
General attributes 700.00 'J“ ‘ 'I-‘[ﬁl h\‘ |
ISIN BE0003215143 ’IJ | lhu ‘lll'hh
Symbol FLOB 600.00 m [
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
500.00 i
Sector Other J‘
Security type Stock v]
Market cap (m) 588 EUR 400.00 W
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX !
300.00 ﬂ
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 600.00 EUR (19) 200.00 W
Ask (Ask size) 610.00 EUR (11)
Open 605.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 605.00 EUR
Low 600.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 610.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 603.117647 EUR
Volume (pcs) 85
Trading volume 51,265.00 Price data
Number of trades 14 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 608.00 EUR (52)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 643.52 EUR (31)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 671.77 EUR (33)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 678.77 EUR (37)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 740.00 EUR (2024/03/13)
Perf (%) -7.69% -14.89% -20.00% YTD Low | date 600.00 EUR (2024/08/06)
Perf (abs.) -50.00 -105.00 -150.00 52 Weeks High | date 810.00 EUR (2023/09/12)
Beta -0.08 0.12 0.34 52 Weeks Low | date 590.00 EUR (2023/11/14)

Volatility 3156  38.81 41.36
All listings for FLORIDIENNE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 214.00 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 595.00 EUR 0.00 1

09
Euronext Brussels 2024/08/ 16:30 600.00 EUR 0.05 14

09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458087818

FLORIDIENNE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
FLORIDIENNE
GROUF
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Gaétan Chairman of Managing Chevalier Marc-Yves Chairman of
contcipeais Waucquez Board Blanpain Supervisory Board
Jean-Marc Member of Executive Caroline de Laet Member of
LA FLORIDIENNE NV Vandoorne Committee Derache Supervisory Board
o Philippe Boonen Member of Executive Catherine Pycke Member of
Dréve Richellle 161, Building P - 1410 Committee Supervisory Board
Waterloo Stefaan Member of Executive Herman Wielfaert Member of
Telefon: +32-2-353-00-28 Vandaele Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +32-2-353-05-81 Thibaut Hofman Member of Executive Loic Waucquez Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

E-mail: info@floridienne.be
Paul Cornet de Ways Member of
Ruart Supervisory Board

Stéphanie Montenair Member of
Supervisory Board

Viscount Philippe de  Member of
Spoelberch Supervisory Board
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